
  DUFUR RANGER
           2023-24 Basketball Schedule  

Date Day Opponent Teams Place Time Dismiss Depart
11/29/23 Wednesday Central Christian Girls Varsity Central Christian 5:00 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

Boys Varsity 6:30 p.m
12/02/23 Saturday Heppner Girls JV Heppner 1:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m.

Boys JV 2:30 p.m
Girls Varsity 4:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 5:30 p.m

12/08/23 Friday Wallowa Girls JV Wallowa 12:00 p.m. 7:00 a.m.
Boys JV 1:30 p.m.
Girls Varsity 3:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 4:30 p.m.

12/09/23 Saturday C.S. Lewis Academy Girls Varsity Dufur 1:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 2:30 p.m

12/11/23 Monday The Dalles Frosh Boys JV Dufur 5:00 p.m.
12/12/23 Tuesday Country Christian Boys JV Dufur 4:30 p.m.

Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.
12/15/23 Friday Trout Lake Girls JV Trout Lake 4:30 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 2:00 p.m.

Girls Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 7:30 p.m

12/16/23 Saturday Horizon Christian 1/2 Boys JV Dufur 1:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 2:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 3:30 p.m.

12/19/23 Tuesday Heppner Girls JV Dufur 3:00 p.m.
Boys JV 4:30 p.m.
Girls Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 7:30 p.m

12/30/23 Saturday Joseph Girls Varsity Dufur 2:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 3:30 p.m.

01/05/24 Friday South Wasco Co. 1/2 Boys JV South Wasco Co. 3:30 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
Girls JV 4:30 p.m.
Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 7:30 p.m

01/06/24 Saturday Lyle / Wishram 1/2 Boys JV Dufur 1:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 2:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 3:30 p.m.

01/08/24 Monday The Dalles Frosh Boys JV TD Frosh  (Wahtonka) 5:00 p.m. 3:45 p.m.
01/09/24 Tuesday Klickitat / Glenwood Boys JV Dufur 4:30 p.m.

Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.



01/23/24 Tuesday Trout Lake Girls JV Dufur 4:30 p.m.
Girls Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 7:30 p.m

01/24/24 Wednesday Bickleton Girls Varsity Dufur 6:00 p.m.
01/26/24 Friday Spray/Mitchell/Wheeler Girls JV Spray/Mitchell/Wheeler 3:00 p.m. 11:15 a.m111:30 a.m.

Boys JV 4:30 p.m.
Girls Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 7:30 p.m

01/27/24 Saturday Ione / Arlington Girls JV Dufur 11:00 a.m.
Boys JV 12:30 p.m.
Girls Varsity 2:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 3:30 p.m.

01/30/24 Tuesday Condon Boys JV Condon 3:00 p.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:20 p.m.
Girls Varsity 4:30 p.m.
Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m

02/02/24 Friday South Wasco Co. Girls JV Dufur 4:30 p.m.
Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 7:30 p.m

02/03/24 Saturday Lyle / Wishram Boys Varsity Lyle / Wishram 2:00 p.m. 12:15 a.m.
Girls Varsity 3:30 p.m.

02/06/24 Tuesday Klickitat / Glenwood Boys JV Klickitat / Glenwood 4:30 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m.
Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.

02/07/24 Wednesday Sherman 1/2 Boys JV Dufur 4:00 p.m.
1/2 Girls JV 5:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 7:30 p.m

02/08/24 Thursday Perrydale Girls JV Dufur 4:00 p.m.
Girls Varsity 5:30 p.m

02/09/24 Friday Horizon Christian 1/2 Boys JV Horizon Christian 4:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m.
Girls Varsity 6:00 p.m.
Boys Varsity 7:30 p.m

02/14/24 Wednesday Spray/Mitchell/Wheeler Girls Varsity Spray/Mitchell/Wheeler 6:00 p.m. 2:15 2:30 p.m.
02/15/24 Thursday Condon Boys Varsity Dufur 6:00 p.m.
02/17/24 Saturday Sherman Boys Varsity Kurtz Gym, The Dalles 4:00 p.m.
02/20/24 Tuesday Triangle Lake Boys Varsity Dufur 6:00 p.m.
02/23/24 Friday Crosshill Christian Boys Varsity Dufur 6:00 p.m.

02/21/24


